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Results for 2021 NZ Secondary School Swimming Championships

Below are all results from the competition shown by session.
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Session Five

Results

2021 NZ Secondary School Swimming Championships
Organizer:
Competition Date: Jul 22, 2021 to Jul 25, 2021

Place:
Pool: 25m

Event 48, 4x50m Medley Mixed - Final

Rank Name
1 Rangitoto College A
Cooper Morley
Melissa Cowen
Harrison Cooke

Summer Osborne

2 St Paul's Collegiate A
Charlize Tordoff

Boston Tordoff

Luca Zabel

Laura Littlejohn

3 Mt Albert Grammar A
Amber George

Thomas Murray
Hunter Dobson
Edie Ancell

4 St Andrew's College A
Connor Barr

Isabella McConchie

Taiko Torepe-Ormsby

Bree Middleton

5 Pakuranga College A
Ella Crowe

James Slessor
Sarita Hetherington
Michael Han

6 Macleans College A
Freya Hingston

Gordon Mei
Skyla MacDonald
Matthew Loh

7 Scots A
Estee Jacobs

Angus Horner
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NSSMCA311
203
NSSCML2302
05
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704
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05

SPCTCE1006
03
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05
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03
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4

WSCGAJ0501
05
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104
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CAPJEG1606
05
PIRHAI25060
7

+0.60

+0.46

+0.21

+0.71

+0.11

+0.24

+0.80

+0.43

+0.30

+0.41

+0.79

+0.21

Swimming New Zealand

13.15

16.21

11.07

13.27

15.76

13.23

14.43

11.51

15.86

13.98

13.83

12.34

15.25

15.40

26.84

35.97

24.51

27.37

32.06

29.16

31.47

24.07

32.10

31.01

29.58

25.52

31.11

34.26

l Available on the
I

App Store

1:54.69 +4.38
26.84

1:02.81

1:27.32

1:54.69

1:56.76 +6.45
32.06

1:01.22
1:32.69
1:56.76

1:58.21 +7.90
32.10

1:03.11
1:32.69
1:58.21

1:58.77 +8.46
3111

1:05.37

12


http://www.livetiming.se/index.php?cid=5939&session=5
http://www.livetiming.se/archive.php?cid=5939&session=5
http://www.livetiming.se/program.php?cid=5939&session=5
http://www.livetiming.se/results.php?cid=5939&session=5
http://www.livetiming.se/events.php?cid=5939&session=5
http://www.livetiming.se/file_archive.php?cid=5939&session=5
http://www.livetiming.se/live.php?cid=5939&session=5
http://www.livetiming.se/results.php?cid=5939&session=5&round=1&event=48&wg=2
http://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=se.ic_control.livetiming
http://itunes.apple.com/se/artist/ic-control-ab/id427986094
http://www.livetiming.se/results.php?cid=5939&session=5&round=1&event=48&wg=2?&lang=1
http://www.livetiming.se/results.php?cid=5939&session=5&round=1&event=48&wg=2?&lang=2
http://www.livetiming.se/results.php?cid=5939&session=5&round=1&event=48&wg=2?&lang=3
http://www.livetiming.se/results.php?cid=5939&session=5&round=1&event=48&wg=2?&lang=4
http://www.livetiming.se/results.php?cid=5939&session=5&round=1&event=48&wg=2?&lang=6
http://www.livetiming.se/results.php?cid=5939&session=1
http://www.livetiming.se/results.php?cid=5939&session=2
http://www.livetiming.se/results.php?cid=5939&session=3
http://www.livetiming.se/results.php?cid=5939&session=4
http://www.livetiming.se/results.php?cid=5939&session=5
http://www.livetiming.se/results.php?cid=5939&session=6

7/24/2021 IC Control LiveTiming - 2021 NZ Secondary School Swimming Championships

Lucy Price 13 CAPPLJ31070 +0.24 13.59 29.86 1:35.23
7
Cooper Gouge 16 CAPGCW170 +0.31 11.14 23.54 1:58.77
105
8 Western Springs College A 16 1:59.13 +8.82
Tess Whineray 16 CCYWTA120 +0.77 14.80 29.48 29.48
105
Tobias Beaumont 15 CCYBTB1508 +0.51 14.28 31.30 1:00.78
05
Sam Kenny 15 CCYKSS0209  +0.36 12.43 27.19 1:27.97
05
Hereata Crosswell 14 CCYCHS1109  +0.22 14.48 31.16 1:59.13
06
9 Saint Kentigern College A 16 2:01.27 +10.96
Isabella Campion 16 UNICIZ13100 +0.67 15.65 31.57 31.57
4
Oliver Avis 16 PARAOJ3110 +0.39 14.84 33.04 1:04.61
04
Olivia Sweetman 15 HPKS0J1809  +0.71 14.30 30.50 1:35.11
05
Kale Farquharson 16 HPKFKA1005 +0.25 12.41 26.16 2:01.27
05
10 Rangitoto College B 18 2:02.04 +11.73
Leyah Wadham 18 RANWLS300 +0.70 15.82 31.74 31.74
603
Mika Hurbuns 16 NSSHMZ200 17.16 37.46 1:09.20
904
Caleb Wyatt 16 NSSWCZ3006 +0.45 12.54 27.46 1:36.66
05
Dieter Buissinne 17 NSSBDA0209 +0.36 12.30 25.38 2:02.04
03
11 Dunstan High School A 18 2:04.03 +13.72
Emma Rees 16 ALXREMO0908 +0.74 16.37 33.47 33.47
04
Caleb Ludlow 14 ALXLCB3010 14.55 32.27 1:05.74
06
Josh Allan 18 ALXAID2804  +0.40 13.29 29.10 1:34.84
03
Isabella Aitken 16 ALXAIZ08120 13.92 29.19 2:04.03
4
12 Puaikura Aquatics Club (V) 16 2:30.35 +40.04
Itirangi Pennycook (V) 16 COKPI +0.89 20.45 42.57 42.57
311204
Esther Miller (V) 15 COKME 19.56 43.42 1:25.99
270206
Koru McDonald (V) 14 COKMK 15.58 35.47 2:01.46
080906
loane Tierney (V) 13 COKTI 13.72 28.89 2:30.35
310508
Event official at: 24/07/2021 8:09:30 pm
2021-07-24 20:09:33 Datahandling: WinGrodan 2.8 Licensed to: Swimming New Zealand
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